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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Greg Yasinitsky

Grace Kelly

Chicago Soul Jazz Collective
KOKOROKO

Miho Hazama M-unit
Sosuu

Reggie Young

Jack Kilby and the Front Line
Enrique Haneine

Allison Au Quartet*

Hour #2

Brian Newman
Chris Potter
Jimmy O'Connell

Joey DeFrancesco
Kenny Carr

Miles Davis

Craig Harris

Jeff Lorber Fusion
Troy Roberts

Joe Lovano

* Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title
One-Two-Three

Fish and Chips (feat Leo P)
Soul Shouting

Uman

Today, Not Today

7

Smash Em Up

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
The East Side of Lloyd
Looking Up

San Pedro

Circuits

Grey Matter

It Swung Wide Open

Intervals

Rubberband Of Life (feat. Ledisi)
Conscientious Stance Dance
Sport Coat Makes Good
Professor Ghetto Rig

Smiling Dog

Album

YAZZ Band

Go Time: Brooklyn 2
Soulophone
Kokoroko

Dancer In Nowhere
Sosuu

Young Street

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
Instants of Time
Wander Wonder

Showboat

Circuits

Arrhythmia

In The Key Of The Universe
Departure

Rubberband EP

Brown Butterfly

Impact

Nu-Jive Perspective

Trio Tapestry

Record Label

YAZZ Recordings
Pazz Productions, Llc
Self-Released

Brownswood Recordings

Sunnyside

Birdland Sounds

R GY Entertainment
Crab Shack Music
Elegant Walk Records
Self-Released

Verve Records

Edition Records
Outside In Music
Mack Avenue Records
Zoozazz

Rhino Recrods

Afro Future Concept
Shanachie

Inner Circle

ECM Records

Year
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2016
2017
2019
2016
2018

2019
2019
2016

2019
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2019

Track Time
6:47
5:39
5:13
5:12
8:03
4:46
2:58
6:47
5:24
5:09

4:54
9:25
7:59

4:38
5:21
2:55



