MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #156 WEEK OF 1-28-2019

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Greg Yasinitsky	One-Two-Three	YAZZ Band	YAZZ Recordings	2018	6:47
Grace Kelly	Fish and Chips (feat Leo P)	Go Time: Brooklyn 2	Pazz Productions, Llc	2018	5:39
Chicago Soul Jazz Collective	Soul Shouting	Soulophone	Self-Released	2018	5:13
KOKOROKO	Uman	Kokoroko	Brownswood Recordings	2019	5:12
Miho Hazama M-unit	Today, Not Today	Dancer In Nowhere	Sunnyside	2019	8:03
Sosuu	7	Sosuu	Birdland Sounds	2016	4:46
Reggie Young	Smash Em Up	Young Street	R G Y Entertainment	2017	2:58
Jack Kilby and the Front Line	Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing	Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing	Crab Shack Music	2019	6:47
Enrique Haneine	The East Side of Lloyd	Instants of Time	Elegant Walk Records	2016	5:24
Allison Au Quartet*	Looking Up	Wander Wonder	Self-Released	2018	5:09
Hour #2					
Brian Newman	San Pedro	Showboat	Verve Records	2019	4:54
Chris Potter	Circuits	Circuits	Edition Records	2019	9:25
Jimmy O'Connell	Grey Matter	Arrhythmia	Outside In Music	2016	7:59
Joey DeFrancesco	It Swung Wide Open	In The Key Of The Universe	Mack Avenue Records	2019	3:55
Kenny Carr	Intervals	Departure	Zoozazz	2018	3:55
Miles Davis	Rubberband Of Life (feat. Ledisi)	Rubberband EP	Rhino Recrods	2018	4:22
Craig Harris	Conscientious Stance Dance	Brown Butterfly	Afro Future Concept	2019	6:04
Jeff Lorber Fusion	Sport Coat Makes Good	Impact	Shanachie	2018	4:38
Troy Roberts	Professor Ghetto Rig	Nu-Jive Perspective	Inner Circle	2018	5:21
Joe Lovano	Smiling Dog	Trio Tapestry	ECM Records	2019	2:55

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday